
RECEIPTS BY SOURCE  

Total receipts increased by $246.8 billion, totaling $3,020.8 billion in FY 2014. The graph below shows receipts by source. 

The text below describes major changes in the amount of receipts by source category.  The table that follows shows the amount of receipts for FY 2014 and 2013 by source 
category. It also includes the amount and percentage change from FY2013. 

 Individual income taxes were $1,394.6 billion in FY 2014. This was an increase of $78.2 billion, or 5.9 percent. 

 Corporation income taxes were $320.7 billion, a $47.2 billion increase from FY 2013 to FY 2014 or 17.3 percent. 

 Social insurance taxes and contributions changed from $947.8 billion in FY 2013 to $1,023.9 billion in FY 2014. This represents a net increase of $76.1 billion, or 8.0 percent. 

 Employment and general retirement contributions totaled $965.0 billion, an increase of $77.6 billion, or 8.7 percent from the prior year. 
 Unemployment insurance receipts were $55.4 billion in FY 2014. Receipts decreased by $1.4 billion from FY 2013, which amounts to -2.5 percent. 
 Other retirement contributions totaled $3.5 billion in FY 2014, a decrease of 2.6 percent from FY 2013. 

 Excise taxes receipts in FY 2014 were $93.4 billion, an increase of 11.1 percent from the prior year. 

 Other receipts, including estate and gift taxes, customs duties and miscellaneous receipts increased from $152.3 billion in FY 2013 to $188.2 billion in FY 2014. The major 
components are shown below. 

 Estate and gift tax receipts were $19.3 billion, a $0.4 billion or 2.1 percent increase from FY 2013. 
 Customs duties in FY2014 were $33.9 billion, an increase of $2.1 billion or 6.6 percent from the prior fiscal year. 
 Miscellaneous receipts totaled $135.0 billion in FY2014. This represents a $33.5 billion or 33.0 percent increase from FY2013. 
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RECEIPTS BY SOURCE CATEGORY 
IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS 
 FY 

2014 

FY 

2013 

Amount change 

from 2013 

Percent 

change 

Income taxes:      

Individual income taxes ...................................................................................... 1,394,567 1,316,405  78,162 5.9 

Corporate income taxes ..................................................................................... 320,731 273,506  47,225 17.3 

Total income taxes ....................................................................................... 1,715,298 1,589,911  125,387 7.9 

      

Social insurance and retirement receipts:      

Employment and general retirement .................................................................. 965,029 887,445  77,584 8.7 

Unemployment insurance ................................................................................... 55,396 56,810  -1,414 -2.5 

Other retirement ................................................................................................. 3,472 3,564  -92 -2.6 

Total social insurance and retirement receipts ............................................ 1,023,897 947,819  76,078 8.0 

Excise taxes ............................................................................................................. 93,368 84,008  9,360 11.1 

      

Other:      

Estate and gift taxes ........................................................................................... 19,300 18,912  388 2.1 

Customs duties ................................................................................................... 33,926 31,814  2,112 6.6 

Miscellaneous receipts ....................................................................................... 135,020 101,547  33,473 33.0 

Total other..................................................................................................... 188,246 152,273  35,973 23.6 

Total receipts .......................................................................................... 3,020,809 2,774,011  246,798 8.9 
      

      

Details may not add to totals due to rounding. 
r = revised 

     




